Installation and
Maintenance
Instructions
B-7000-SERIES
EPOXY POWDER
COATED & STAINLESS
STEEL REELS
Limited Two Year Warranty

scale 5:1
B-7102
Part Number Guide
3
SWIVEL KITS - 1
PART NUMBER HOSE I.D. HOSE LENGTH MAX. PRESSURE
SPRING ASSEMBLIES - 2
PART NUMBER HOSE I.D. HOSE LENGTH MAX. PRESSURE
HOSE STOP KITS - 3
PART NUMBER HOSE I.D. HOSE LENGTH MAX. PRESSURE
G016590-45
014949-45
* 014950-45
RATCHET KITS - 4
PART NUMBER HOSE I.D. HOSE LENGTH MAX. PRESSURE
     017359-45
     014940-45
ROLLER/HOSE GUIDE KITS - 5
PART NUMBER HOSE I.D. HOSE LENGTH MAX. PRESSURE
     017352-45
** 015996-45
014936-45 (ES)
     014938-45
014937-45 (EL)
3/8”
3/8”
3/8”
3/8”; 1/2”
3/8”; 1/2”
12’
15’
30’
15’/35’/50’
50’
300 psi
300 psi
300 psi
300 psi
300 psi
   014946-45
   017355-45
* 014947-45
3/8”
3/8”
1/2”
N/A
12’
N/A
300 psi
300 psi
300 psi
     017362-45
     014932-45
     014934-45
014933-45 (S/S)
014935-45 (S/S)
3/8”
3/8”
3/8”; 1/2”
3/8”
3/8”
12’
15’/30’/35’
35’ (1/2” Only)/50’
15’/30’/35’
50’
300 psi
300 psi
300 psi
300 psi
300 psi
3/8”
3/8”